Flanders International
Team Challenge
| Women's Artistic Gymnastics ]

SR Ghent - Belgium

SENIORS - FINALS VAULT
PLACE  PARTICIPANT
o BACSKAY CSENGE

Hungary
69

@  SZUJOHANNA
Hungary
71
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Flanders International Team Challenge 2021

26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021 / Ghent, Belgium

VAULT 1

ZmQg

Z Mg

VAULT 2

4.600 D
8.825 E
0.000 ND
13.425 T
4.000 D
8.900 E
0.000 ND
12.900 T
page 1of 4

4.200
8.625
0.000

12.825

3.700
8.650
0.000

12.350

TOTAL

13.125

12.625
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Flanders International Team Challenge 2021

Team Challenge
| Women's Artistic Gymnastics ]

SR Ghent - Belgium

SENIORS - FINALS UNEVEN BARS

PLACE

PARTICIPANT

DERWAEL NINA
Belgium
48

DE JESUS DOS SANTOS MELANIE
France
59

VILLA GIORGIA
Italy
74

VERKEST JUTTA
Belgium
44

FRIESS ALINE
France
60

SZEKELY ZOJA
Hungary
70

MOKOSOVA BARBORA
Slovakia
90

PETZ EMELIE
Germany
66
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UNEVEN BARS

D
E
ND

T

6.600
8.300
0.000

14.900

6.300
8.275
0.000

14.575

5.700
8.225
0.000

13.925

5.600
8.100
0.000

13.700

5.800
7.875
0.000

13.675

5.500
7.825
0.000

13.325

5.400
7.825
0.000

13.225

5.600
7.325
0.000

12.925

26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021 / Ghent, Belgium

TOTAL

14.900

14.575

13.925

13.700

13.675

13.325

13.225

12.925
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Flanders International

Team Challenge
| Women's Artistic Gymnastics ]

SR Ghent - Belgium

SENIORS - FINALS BEAM

PLACE
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PARTICIPANT

VILLA GIORGIA
Italy
74

HEDUIT CAROLANN
France
63

ENGHELS FIEN
Belgium
50

VINCENZI CHIARA
Italy
78

MALEWSKI EMMA
Germany
65

GONZALEZ MARINA
Spain
56

BRASSART MAELLYSE
Belgium
47

FRIESS ALINE
France
60

Flanders International Team Challenge 2021

26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021 / Ghent, Belgium

5.600
8.550
0.000

14.150

5.100
8.175
0.000

13.275

5.300
7.850
0.000

13.150

5.600
7.250
0.000

12.850

5.500
7.225
0.000

12.725

5.200
7.375
0.000

12.575

5.400
6.975
0.000

12.375

4.900
7.200
0.000

12.100

TOTAL

14.150

13.275

13.150

12.850

12.725

12.575

12.375

12.100

page 3 of 4

created with ScoreExpress


http://www.scoreexpress.be/

Flanders International
Team Challenge
| Women's Artistic Gymnastics ]

SR Ghent - Belgium

SENIORS - FINALS FLOOR

PLACE
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PARTICIPANT

POPA ROXANA DANIELA
Spain
57

CEPLINSCHI MARIA SORINA
Roumania
85

VERKEST JUTTA
Belgium
44

DUTA IRINA ANTONIA
Roumania
86

DAVELOOSE MARGAUX
Belgium
46

D'AMATO ALICE
Italy
75

VILLA GIORGIA
Italy
74

HEDUIT CAROLANN
France
63

Flanders International Team Challenge 2021

26/06/2021 - 27/06/2021 / Ghent, Belgium

5.100
8.175
0.000

13.275

5.300
7.950
0.000

13.250

4.800
8.250
0.000

13.050

5.000
7.875
0.000

12.875

4.700
8.125
0.000

12.825

4.800
7.750
0.300

12.250

5.200
6.875
0.000

12.075

5.000
6.775
0.100

11.675

TOTAL

13.275

13.250

13.050

12.875

12.825

12.250

12.075

11.675
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